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ROZRUSZNIK PERKINS ART.P13

Dostępność Dostępny

Numer katalogowy RR1097

Opis produktu
 

 ROZRUSZNIK

24V, 5.5 kW

ZASTOSOWANIE

 
SILNIKI PERKINS  - RÓŻNE MODELE

BUTEC: 859422; 859432; LNS4524/7; MS4/406; 

CAV: 1321916; 1321F916; 1321G916; 1327470; 1327471; 1327480; 1327620; 1327621; 1327A470; 1327A741; 1327A620; 132F916; CA4524-112; CA45F24-112;
CA45G24-112; S11524-23; S11524-23X; S11524-7; S11524-7X; S11524-8; S115A24-23; S115A24-29; S115A24-7
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Wymiary:

 

WYMIARY

 

mm

 

O1

 

90 mm

 

O2

 

127 mm

 

O3

 

90 mm

 

A

 

89 mm

 

B

 

30,35 mm

 

F

 

298 mm

 

R

 

375 mm
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